P1
9012.
PRODUKTINFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
OWIS GmbH Tel. +49 (0) 76 33 / 95 04-0
Fax +49 (0) 76 33 / 95 04-440
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen i. Br. (Germany)

All aluminium parts have a top-quality black anodized protective
coating.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
Messtische/measuring stages
 Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
X, 5 mm Messweg,
mit zentraler Messschraube
X, 5 mm measuring range,
with central micrometer
MT 30-5-X-MS 31.035.0581
XY, 5 mm Messweg,
mit zentralen Messschrauben
XY, 5 mm measuring range,
with central micrometers
MT 30-5-XY-MS 31.035.0582
XYZ, 5 mm Messweg,
mit zentralen Messschrauben
XYZ, 5 mm measuring range,
with central micrometers
MT 30-5-XYZ-MS 31.035.0583
Zubehör/Accessories
Adapterplatte 60 x 60 x 7,5 mm adapter plate 60 x 60 x 7.5 mm ADP 60-A 24.900.6010
Adapterplatte 65 x 60 x 10 mm adapter plate 65 x 60 x 10 mm ADP 65-A 24.900.6510
0143 / 03.04.201940 65 90 V-625 X X
P2
Änderungen vorbehalten Subject to change without noticeCopyright reserved by OWIS
10
Technische Daten/Technical Data MT 30
Messweg measuring range           5 mm
Tragkraft load capacity max. 30 N
Rückstellkraft reset force               3,3 bis/up to 7 N
Kippmoment (Mx, My, Mz) tilting moment (Mx, My, Mz)      max. 0,5 Nm
Spindelsteigung spindle pitch                0,25 mm
Skalenteilung graduation of scale           5 μm
Gewicht weight           40/90/130 g
MT 30-5-X-MS
MT 30-5-X-MS
MT 30-5-XXX-MS
Snkg. f. M2,5
cntrb. f. M2.5
M2,3  7
17
,5
M
6
 7
10
22
,6 30
58
 ±
2,
5
12,5
30
10
6
M
2,
3
 5
14
,88,
8
10
M
2,
3
 3
Snkg. f. M2,5
cntrb. f. M2.5
10
20 M3  3